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Summer 2010 End of Term

Credit Hours by Discipline and Location                              

On              DDE           On Site         Total
Campus           ASYNC           Totals

College of Arts & Science     
Arts and Letters                   

Art                                                     163             0           154           317
English/Writing                                         310           587           119          1016
Humanities                                              126            22             0           148
Liberal Studies                                           0            92             0            92
Music                                                    40           130            14           184
Theatre Arts/Speech                                     195           216            91           502
Total                                                  834          1047           378          2259

Other                              
Library Science                                           0            61             0            61
Special Program                                           0             0             0             0
Total                                                    0            61             0            61

Science, Math, and Technology      
Biology/Botany                                           46           144             0           190
Chemistry                                                16             9             0            25
Computer Sci/Multimedia Std                              33             0             0            33
Engineering and Science                                   0             0             0             0
General Science                                          25           118             0           143
Geology                                                   0           154           104           258
Mathematics                                              27           263             0           290
Physics                                                  16            48             0            64
Total                                                  163           736           104          1003

Social Sciences and Modern Languages
Anthropology/Sociology                                   73           646            40           759
Economics                                                 3           250             0           253
Gender Studies                                            0            70            12            82
History                                                   0           342             0           342
Modern Languages                                        132           183             2           317
Philosophy                                                0           390             0           390
Political Science                                         0           130            46           176
Psychology                                                3           838             0           841
Social Science                                            0            90            10           100
Total                                                  211          2939           110          3260
Total College                                         1208          4783           592          6583
College of Business           
Business                                                318          2233           677          3228
Fire Services Administration                              0            96            81           177
Geography                                                 0           273             0           273
Total College                                          318          2602           758          3678
College of Education          
Education                                              1221           616           731          2568
Military Science                                          0             0             0             0
Physical Education & Health                             333          1224             0          1557
Total College                                         1554          1840           731          4125
College of Nursing (OHSU)     
Nursing/OHSU                                              0             0             0             0
College of Agriculture (OSU)  
Agriculture/OSU                                           4             0             0             4
All Other                     
Other                                                     0            16             0            16

Total                                              3084          9241          2081         14406
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Baker           Bend             Coos    Grant           IPTV           Ontario        Portland          Wallowa
Cascade          Burns    Bay           Gresham          Marion         Pendleton         Union          Other   Total

College of Arts & Science     
Arts and Letters                   

Art                              0      0     16      0      0      0    108      0      0      0      0      0     30      0      0    154
English/Writing                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      8      0     35     76      0      0    119
Humanities                       0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Liberal Studies                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Music                            0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0     14      0      0     14
Theatre Arts/Speech              0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0     40     51      0      0     91
Total                           0      0     16      0      0      0    108      0      0      8      0     75    171      0      0    378

Other                              
Library Science                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Special Program                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Total                           0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0

Science, Math, and Technology      
Biology/Botany                   0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Chemistry                        0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Computer Sci/Multimedia Std      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Engineering and Science          0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
General Science                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Geology                          0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0     62     42      0    104
Mathematics                      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Physics                          0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Total                           0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0     62     42      0    104

Social Sciences and Modern Languages
Anthropology/Sociology           0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0     40      0      0     40
Economics                        0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Gender Studies                   0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0     12      0      0     12
History                          0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Modern Languages                 0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      2      0      0      0      2
Philosophy                       0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Political Science                0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0     46      0      0      0     46
Psychology                       0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Social Science                  10      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0     10
Total                          10      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0     48     52      0      0    110
Total College                  10      0     16      0      0      0    108      0      0      8      0    123    285     42      0    592
College of Business           
Business                        39      0      0      0      0      0    488      0      0      0      0     60     90      0      0    677
Fire Services Administration     0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0     81     81
Geography                        0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Total College                  39      0      0      0      0      0    488      0      0      0      0     60     90      0     81    758
College of Education          
Education                       58      0      0      0     22      0    252      0      0     38    149      0    166      0     46    731
Military Science                 0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Physical Education & Health      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
Total College                  58      0      0      0     22      0    252      0      0     38    149      0    166      0     46    731
College of Nursing (OHSU)     
Nursing/OHSU                     0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
College of Agriculture (OSU)  
Agriculture/OSU                  0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0
All Other                     
Other                            0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0      0

Total                         107      0     16      0     22      0    848      0      0     46    149    183    541     42    127   2081


